DATE
Monday 10/21
Monday 10/21

*Monday 10/21
*Monday 10/21
Monday 10/21
Monday 10/21
Monday 10/21
Monday 10/21
Monday 10/21
Monday 10/21

Tuesday 10/22
Tuesday 10/22
Tuesday 10/22
Tuesday 10/22
Tuesday 10/22
Tuesday 10/22

Wednesday 10/23

Wed 10/23
Wed 10/23
Wed 10/23
Wed 10/23

Thursday 10/24
Thursday 10/24
Thursday 10/24

TIME
8:00-9:30
10:30-12:00
7:30-11:00
12:30-2:00
7:00-9:00
10:30-12:00
12:30-2:00
10:00-11:30
12:00-1:30
2:00-3:30

1:30-3:00
8:30-9:45
10:30-12:00
1:00-2:30
10:30-12:00
1:00-2:30

9:00-10:30
11:30-1:00
2:00-3:30
10:30-12:00
1:30-3:00

8:30-9:30
10:30-11:30
12:30-1:30

LOCATION
Cypress Creek High School
Cypress Creek Middle School
*Pasco School District

*Angeline Academy of Innovation
Maintenance/Construction/Planning

Chasco Middle School
Chasco Elementary School
South Transportation
Odessa Elementary
Trinity Elementary

Cypress Elementary
Wendell Krin
Northwest Transportation
Mary Giella Elementary
Wiregrass Elementary
Watergrass Elementary

Woodland Elementary
Chester Taylor Elementary
New River Elementary
Moon Lake Elementary
Gulf Highlands Elementary

Pasco High School
San Antonio Elementary

Rodney B Cox Elementary

* =Pasco eSchoolincluded

ADDRESS
8701 Old Pasco Rd, Wesley Chapel, 33544
8701 0Old Pasco Rd, Wesley Chapel, 33544
7227 Land O Lakes Blvd, LOL, 34639
8916 Angeline School Way, Land O Lakes
11835 Tree Breeze Dr, New Port Richey, 34654
7702 Ridge Road, Port Richey, 34668
7906 Ridge Road, Port Richey, 34668
13101 Interlaken Road, Odessa
12810 Interlaken Road, New Port Richey, 34655
2209 Duck Slough Blvd, New Port Richey, 34655

10055 Sweet Bay Court, New Port Richey, 34654
7650 Orchid Lake Rd, New Port Richey, 34653
14500 Cobra Way, Hudson, 34669
14710 Shady Hills Road, Shady Hills, 34610
29732 Wiregrass Road, Wesley Chapel, 33543
32750 Overpass Road, Wesley Chapel, 33545

38203 Henry Dr, Zephyrhills, 33542
3638 Morris Bridge Rd, Zephyrhills, 33543
4710 River Glen Blvd, WC, 33545
12019 Tree Breeze Dr, New Port Richey, 34654
8019 Gulf Highlands Dr, Port Richey, 34668

36850 SR-52, Dade City, 33525
32416 Darby Road, Dade City, 33525
37615 MLK Blvd, Dade City, 33523



